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a Division of ATC

ATC-CES offers fully integrated asset lifecycle management solutions across power plant applications and
beyond. We have complete in-house execution capability to design custom-fit thermal turnkey service
solutions for power plant, commercial and industrial process applications.

We specialize in optimized service solutions for boilers, HRSGs & steam turbines and have world class
engineers with skills and capability ranging from component design, field diagnostics, state of the art
metallurgical testing and service and welding engineering solutions, through final disposition and repair.

WHY WE ARE YOUR IDEAL PARTNER

ATC-CES has

a wealth of
experience to
deliver
customer-
focused, cost-
effective
solutions for you:
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CLIENTS

We work with clients who outsource to experts their non-recurring, specialized or
problematic projects.
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Applied Thermal Coatings

OUR INTEGRATED OFFERINGS LEADERS

METALLURGICAL, WELDING,
ENGINEERING SERVICES 7

ENGINEERING
* ASSESSMENT & DESIGN

¢ Failure analysis & RCA

HEAT TREATMENT
SERVICES

* Annealing
* Normalizing / Tempering

Jeff Henry
President & COO
jhenry@atc-tn.com

Joe Zhou
Chief Metallurgist
jzhou@atc-tn.com

Kevin Hayes

VP Welding
Engineering
khayes@atc-tn.com

Blake Glenn
VP Field Operations
bglenn@atc-tn.com

Josh Melhorn, PE
Engineering
Operations
jmelhorn@atc-tn.com

Keith Linebarger
Technical Project

Specialist
klinebarger@atc-tn.com

ASME

SETTING THE STANDARD
INTERNATIONAL

The Materials
Information Society

We support the commercial success of our clients by providing superior technical
services and problem-solving capabilities covering mechanical design and materials-
related issues in a timely and cost-effective manner.
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OUR EXPERIENCE DELIVERS FAST AND EFFECTIVE SOLUTIONS YOU CAN RELY ON. .‘, MINORITY
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